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Open Graded Meeting.

100m
No. Name
198 Jack Suksamer
164 Callum Woods
190 Ryan Scott
199 Gary Plain
184 Louise Dickson
180 Kevin McGhee
219 Glenn C Murray

100m
No. Name
181 Joe Devine
170 Garrett W Taylor
236 Ryan Calder
163 Scott Henderson
165 Kevin Woods
166 Ben Robbins
159 Colin Black
157 Andrew Black

100m
No. Name
203 David McAllister
239 Sean Grant
160 Emma Gordon
196 Katie Purves
238 Demi Yorke
244 Kyle Randalls
237 Chloe McGregor
221 Niall Finlayson

100m
No. Name
189 Ailsa Scott
202 Kirsty Ann Forsyth
174 Nicola Milne
146 Alisha Rees
167 Natalie Robbins
194 Erin Halliday
197 Lauren Mathers
178 Ruaridh Mckenna

100m
No. Name
214 Claire Anderson

205 Lauren McSkimming

210 Ben Aston

218 Rachel Hunter
229 Alison Stewart
233 Fraser Baird
204 Liam McGregor
207 Chloe Nethery

100m
No. Name
209 louise davidson
206 Stephanie Hagerty
211 Cal McLennan
172 Caitlyn Dudgeon
243 Jacqueline Plain
152 Kirsten Mullen

Heat 1

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Law & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Heat 2

Club

Law & District AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Central AC

Livingston & District AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Stewartry AC

Stewartry AC

Heat 3

Club

Harmeny

Gala Harriers

Fife AC

Lasswade AAC

Gala Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Central AC/FV Disability

Heat 4

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 5

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Pitreavie AAC

Heat 6

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

m
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u20
u20
u20
u20
Senior
u15
u17

u17
u1s
u15
u15
u15
u13
Senior
Senior

u17
u17
u20
u13
u15
u20
u17
u20

u15s
u15
u13
u11
u11
u11
u17
u13

u13
u13
u15
u15
u13
u15s
u11
u13

u15
u13
U11
u13
u17
u13

2nd September 2009

Res.
11.63
11.68
12.02
12.36
12.67
12.75
12.91

Res.
12.29
12.50
12.82
13.02
13.04
13.08
13.44
13.47

Res.
13.01
13.15
13.36
13.36
13.38
13.63
14.49
14.58

Res.
14.42
14.52
14.70
14.74
15.35
15.38
15.85
17.32

Res.
14.83
15.07
15.13
15.31
15.63
15.74
15.83
16.17

Res.
14.65
15.39
15.93
16.58
16.87
17.13
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Open Graded Meeting.

100m
No. Name
234 Jacqueline Watson
177 Selina Henderson
175 Leah Calderwood
151 Rachel Watson
192 Mhairi Kristoffersen

70mH
No. Name
205 Lauren McSkimming
259 Lily Cairns-Haylor
207 Chloe Nethery
229 Alison Stewart
215 Hannah Bartl
254 Samantha Eadie
172 Caitlyn Dudgeon

75mH
No. Name
238 Demi Yorke
251 Zoe Black
258 Agatha Williams-Kelly

80mH
No. Name
277 Taylor Nimmo
171 Sarah Dick
217 Victoria Dalziel
179 Julie Dobbin
237 Chloe McGregor
233 Fraser Baird

300m
No. Name
232 Amy Manson
179 Julie Dobbin
171 Sarah Dick
223 Sarah Szymanski
209 louise davidson
235 Gavin Watson
172 Caitlyn Dudgeon

200m
No. Name
234 Jacqueline Watson
265 Laura Gibson
214 Claire Anderson
194 Erin Halliday
211 Cal McLennan
255 Alana Boggan
235 Gavin Watson

400m
No. Name
227 Peter Loudon
231 Thomas Helyer
158 Matthew Lynch
183 Alex Noble
170 Garrett W Taylor
182 Grant Noble

Heat 7

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Central AC

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Gala Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Livingston & District AAC
Law & District AAC
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Law & District AAC
Central AC

Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 1

Club

Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Stewartry AC

Dunbar Running Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Dunbar Running Club
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u17
u13
u13
u13
u11

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

u15
u13
u15

u15
u17
u17
u17
u17
u15s

u15
u17
u17
u15
u15s
u11
u13

u17
u15
u13
u11
U11
u13
U11

u17
Senior
u20
u17
u15
Vet

2nd September 2009

Res.
14.79
15.86
16.06
16.37
17.18

Res.
12.64
13.07
13.50
13.77
14.68
15.70
15.93

Res.

13.06

14.48
dnf

Res.
13.87
14.07
14.49
15.10
15.75
17.37

Res.
4414
45.11
45,52
46.02
48.17
55.58
57.77

Res.
30.41
30.74
31.57
32.71
32.72
33.36
36.31

Res.
52.66
52.91
54.18
56.74
57.61
58.38
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Open Graded Meeting.

400m
No. Name
185 Stacey Downie
168 Jade MacLaren
161 Cara Anderson
149 Ciaran Turton
242 Mark Govan

200m
No. Name
164 Callum Woods
231 Thomas Helyer
219 Glenn C Murray
236 Ryan Calder
165 Kevin Woods
239 Sean Grant
160 Emma Gordon
217 Victoria Dalziel

200m
No. Name
202 Kirsty Ann Forsyth
146 Alisha Rees
174 Nicola Milne
221 Niall Finlayson
218 Rachel Hunter
186 Laura Nicholson
197 Lauren Mathers
175 Leah Calderwood

1500m
No. Name
267 Craig McDowall
268 Greg Turner
249 Dale Colley
272 Calum McKenzie
253 Scott Anderson
279 Ben Stevenson
271 Craig Mcintyre
260 Mark Buchan
274 Andrew Christy
275 Andrew Ronald
261 Ryan MclIntosh

1500m
No. Name
269 Scott Lawrie
264 Callum Smith
263 Matthew Gillespie
220 Scott MacDougall
262 Kathryn Gillespie
257 Callum Heirs
230 Rowan Marr
276 Micaela Brown
241 Bruce Millar
200 Andrew Lawler
278 John Stevenson
246 Kevan Lawler

Heat 2

Club

Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 1

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Gala Harriers

Fife AC

Livingston & District AAC

Heat 2
Club
Central AC

Banchory Stonehaven AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC/FV Disability
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Lothian Running Club
Giffnock North AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Lasswade AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Fife AC

Corstorphine AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife AC

Club

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Corstorphine AAC
Glasgow Uni
Edinburgh AC

Central AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Gala Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Cumbernauld AAC
Ochill Hill Runners
Cumbernauld AAC

145 Lucy Henderson-Morris  Gala Harriers

2nd September 2009

Res.
f Senior 56.56
f Senior 56.58
f U20 60.20
m U15 60.83
m U115 62.08
Res.
m U20 23.22
m Senior 23.80
m U17 2587
m U15 26.16
m U115 26.22
m U17 26.61
f U20 26.64
f U17 28.78
Res.
f U155 29.27
f U111 29.78
f U13  30.31
m U20 30.41
f U15 30.64
f U15 31.68
f U17  32.26
f U13 32.89
Res.
m U20 4.13.87
m U20 4.17.44
m U15 4.17.50
m Senior 4.19.28
m U20 4.19.92
m U17 4.21.66
m U17 4.22.69
m U20 4.22.96
m U17 4.26.30
m Vet 4.27.92
m U17 4.43.96
Res.
m U17 4.35.07
m U17 4.40.14
m U20 4.40.62
m U15 4.40.85
f U13 4.43.64
m U15 4.45.00
m U15 4.48.77
f U15 4.56.16
m U15 5.00.55
m U15 5.05.23
m Vet dnf
m Vet dnf
f U15 dns
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Open Graded Meeting.

1500m
No. Name
256 Andrew McCormack
252 Aidan Hilton
280 Callum Rennet
222 Kerry Sandilands
245 Roisin Bonucchi
273 Daniel McGhee
248 Emily Greenan
266 Kerry Gibson
247 Kieran Potter
270 Lauren Mclntyre

Long Jump
No. Name
235 Gavin Watson
211 Cal McLennan
194 Erin Halliday
192 Mhairi Kristoffersen
167 Natalie Robbins
152 Kirsten Mullen
205 Lauren McSkimming
255 Alana Boggan
245 Roisin Bonucchi
254 Samantha Eadie
229 Alison Stewart
214 Claire Anderson
208 Megan Laing
206 Stephanie Hagerty
196 Katie Purves
174 Nicola Milne
172 Caitlyn Dudgeon
151 Rachel Watson
162 Robbie Nairn
247 Kieran Potter
238 Demi Yorke
224 Katherine Szymanski
223 Sarah Szymanski
193 Ellen Kristoffersen
163 Scott Henderson
180 Kevin McGhee
236 Ryan Calder
179 Julie Dobbin
187 Dee Welsh
234 Jacqueline Watson
250 Louise Anderson
181 Joe Devine
239 Sean Grant
199 Gary Plain
244 Kyle Randalls

Javelin
No. Name
225 Robert Burns
175 Leah Calderwood
207 Chloe Nethery
245 Roisin Bonucchi
150 Liam Turton
240 LEWIS FARRELL
218 Rachel Hunter
188 Megan Macfarlane
239 Sean Grant

Club
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Gala Harriers

Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Fife AC

Central AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Livingston & District AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Lasswade AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Livingston & District AAC
Central AC

Gala Harriers
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC
Livingston & District AAC
Law & District AAC
Central AC

Law & District AAC
Montrose & District AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Law & District AAC
Gala Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Edinburgh AC

West Dunbartonshire AC
Pitreavie AAC

Montrose & District AC
Gala Harriers
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u15s
u15
u15
u15
u13
u13
u15
u15
u13
u17

u11
u11
u11
U11
u11
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u15
u15s
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20

u11
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u15
u17
u17

2nd September 2009

Res.
5.10.21
5.16.45
5.22.34
5.31.63
5.33.71
5.34.35
5.38.04
5.39.16
5.54.96
6.23.39

Res.
2.93
3.39
3.62
3.01
3.57
3.26
3.91
3.45
3.53
3.15
3.69
3.81
3.51
3.58
4.71
415
3.15
3.23
4.31
3.12
nj
3.72
4.07
4.17
4.94
5.17
4.79
3.69
4.45
3.49
5.06
5.47
4.97
5.80
4.98

Res.
23.32
18.22
16.10
16.76
17.70
24.00
19.20
28.30
21.88
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Open Graded Meeting.

Pole Vault
No. Name
156 Fraser O'Rourke
193 Ellen Kristoffersen
201 Hannah Lawler
187 Dee Welsh
195 Isla Winchester
176 Amy Grant
148 Ella Teasdale
154 Jax Thoirs
155 Patrick O'Donnell
169 Courtney MacGuire
213 Gregor Maclean
153 Samuel Adams
Ally Strange
147 Stuart Chisholm

Shot Putt
No. Name
225 Robert Burns
215 Hannah Bartl
226 Isla Burns
162 Robbie Nairn
166 Ben Robbins
212 Donavan Webster
228 Andrew Loudon
217 Victoria Dalziel
188 Megan Macfarlane
216 Harald Bartl

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Lasswade AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Montrose & District AC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
unattached
VP-Glasgow AC
Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Central AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Central AC

Livingston & District AAC
Edinburgh AC

Montrose & District AC
Edinburgh AC

Livingston & District AAC
Montrose & District AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
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u1s
u15
u1s
u17
u17
u20
Senior
u17
u17
u20
u20
u15
Senior
Senior

u11
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u15
u15
u17
u17
Vet

2nd September 2009

Res.
2.35
1.95
1.95
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.55
3.55
nh
3.75
3.15
4.20
nh

Res.
7.84
5.95
5.12
9.41
10.88
14.21
10.04
8.66
9.85
7.97



